

CS No. 60116/16

Yashpal Yadav Vs. Surender Kumar Arora

19.11.2018

Present: Sh. Vikesh Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.
None for defendant.

As none has appeared for and on behalf of
defendant, he is proceeded ex-parte.

Put up for ex-parte PE on **21.01.2019.**

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
19.11.2018