

YASHPAL YADAV Vs. SURENDER KUMAR ARORA

17.03.2025

Present: Mr. Gaurav, Proxy counsel for plaintiff along with
plaintiff in person.
Defendant in person.

ORDER

1. Proxy counsel for plaintiff submits that he will file his fresh Vakalatnama during the course of the day. Heard. Request allowed.
2. At request of plaintiff, be put up for DE on **30.04.2025**.

Shivali Bansal
DJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
17.03.2025